
SOUTHFIELD vs FERNDALE May 12, 1983
Sunny & Warm
Over 6:45pm89 34

* School Record

SHOT PUT HIGH JUMP DISCUS

4-4 81-8
76-7
67-11
52-6

D.Williams 52-3

1st FRASIER
2nd PATRICK
3rd BOOKER

D.Williams
Moss
DeFranco
Zink

29-0
28-6
28-5.75
22-10
22-6
21-1.75
18-11.5

2nd RELYEA
3rd K.SMITH

Spencer

2nd BOOKER
3rd FRASIER

PATRICK
Zink

4-4
4-2

LONG JUMP 100m LOW HURDLES 100m DASH

1st K.SMITH 16.0
2nd DYSON

ELROD
Greene
Spencer
Mitchell
Moss
Young
Borowski

16.3
17.6
18.8
19.2
19.8
20.7
20.8
20.9

3rd MITCHELL
BAKER
MCKINNEY
Moore

13-9
13-0
12-10
12-10

1st CHEEKS 12.9
2nd S.WILLIAMS I3.O
3rd WILLIAMSON 13.3

14.1
14.7
14.7
14.7
14.9

McKinney
Butler
T.Smith
White
Murphy

1600m RUN 400m DASH 300m LOW HURDLES

5:43.5
5:49.3
6:03.1
6:14.8
6:31.9
6:59.9

64.1 48.01st KARGILIS
2nd HARRISON
3rd HELMS

Relyea
Washington
Ayala

800m RELAY

* 2nd K.SMITH
3rd DYSON

ELROD
Mitchell 54.9

56.6
Borowski 59.7
Young

51.4
53.3

Moss

60.6

1st BAKER
3rd HIGGINS 67.7

JOHNSTON 67.8
Poore
Moore

67.9
67.9

1st S.WILLIAMS 28.0
T.Smith 32.6

WILLIAMSON 27.6 LONG 27-7 CHEEKS 27.4 [1:49.9]
White 29.5 Murphy 32.0 Butler 32.1 [2:06.4]

400m RELAY

WILLIAMSON 13.3 LONG 13.0 CHEEKS 12.9 [52.6]
Murphy 14.5 Butler 15.5 [58.9]White 14.4

1st S.WILLIAMS 13.3
T.Smith 14.4

800m RUN 200m DASH 3200m RUN

2:33.6
2:39.5
2:51.6
2:58.6

1st STABILE
2nd BAKER

RELYEA
Washington

27.4 13:06.0
13:27.8

1st S.WILLIAMS
2nd WILLIAMSON

MCKINNEY
T.Smith
Butler
Murphy
White

2nd KARGILIS
3rd HELMS28.1

29.6
30.7
31.9
31.2
32.0

1600m RELAY

1st LONG 62.1 HIGGINS 66.9 BAKER 65.6 STABILE 64.2 [4:18.6]


