S	OUTHFIELD VS FERND	ALE	May 12, 1983
* School Record	89 34	ļ	Sunny & Warm Over 6:45pm
SHOT PUT	HIGH JUMP	DIS	CUS
lst FRASIER 29-0 2nd PATRICK 28-6 3rd BOOKER 28-5 D.Williams 22-1 Moss 22-6 DeFranco 21-1 Zink 18-1	.75 Spencer 0 .75	[4-4 3rd	BOOKER 81-8 FRASIER 76-7 PATRICK 67-11 Zink 52-6 D.Williams 52-3
LONG JUMP	100m LOW HURDI	<u>ES 100</u>	Dm DASH
3rd MITCHELL 13-9 BAKER 13-0 McKINNEY 12-10 Moore 12-10	lst K.SMITH 2nd DYSON ELROD Greene Spencer Mitchell Moss	16.0 lst 16.3 2nd 17.6 3rd 18.8 19.2 19.8 20.7	S.WILLIAMS 13.0

20.8

20.9

LONG JUMP

:

400m DASH

Young

Borowski

300m LOW HURDLES

Murphy

14.9

÷.

2nd	KARGILIS HARRISON HELMS Relyea Washington Ayala	5:43.5 5:49.3 6:03.1 6:14.8 6:31.9 6:59.9		BAKER HIGGINS JOHNSTON Poore Moore	64.1 67.7 67.8 67.9 67.9	*		K.SMITH DYSON ELROD Mitchell Moss Borowski Young	48.0 51.4 53.3 54.9 56.6 59.7 60.6	
-----	--	--	--	--	--------------------------------------	---	--	--	--	--

800m RELAY

1600m RUN

lst	S.WILLIAMS 28.0	WILLIAMSON 27.6	LONG 27.7	CHEEKS 27.4	[1:49.9]
	T.Smith 32.6	White 29.5	Murphy 32.	0 Butler 32.1	[2:06.4]

400m RELAY

lst	S.WILLIAMS 13.3	WILLIAMSON 13.3	LONG 13.0 CHEEKS 12.9 [52.6]	
	T.Smith 14.4	White 14.4	Murphy 14.5 Butler 15.5 [58.9]	

800m RUN

	200m DASH	3200m RUN	
2:33.6	lst S.WILLIAMS	2nd KARGILIS	13:06.0
2:39.5	2nd WILLIAMSON	3rd HELMS	13:27.8

lst STABILE 2nd BAKER RELYEA Washington	2:33.6 2:39.5 2:51.6 2:58.6	lst S.WI 2nd WILL McKI T.Sm Butl Murp Whit	LIAMSON INNEY hith ler bhy	27.4 28.1 29.6 30.7 31.9 31.2 32.0		KARGILIS HELMS	13
--	--------------------------------------	--	--	--	--	-------------------	----

1600m RELAY

1st LONG 62.1 HIGGINS 66.9 BAKER 65.6 STABILE 64.2 [4:18.6]